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Area Office Full Name Email Term

100 - Wrenshall

Board Member Mary Carlson marycarlson@isd100.org 2026

Board Member Erin Riley eriley@isd100.org 2028

Board Member Ashley Laveau alaveau@isd100.org 2028

Board Member Jon Beck jbeck@isd100.org 2028

Board Member Benjamin Johnson bjohnson@isd100.org 2026

Board Member Eric Ankrum eankrum@isd100.org 2026

Business Mgr. Beth Peterson bpeterson@isd100.org

Election Contact Rosy Bradley rbradley@isd100.org

Superintendent Frank Schill fschill@isd100.org

91 - Barnum

Board Member Mike Orn morn@isd91.org 2028

Board Member Dawn Hultgren dhultgren@isd91.org 2026

Board Member Jessica Unkelhaeuser junkelhaeuser@isd91.or 2026

Board Member Beth Dinger bdinger@isd91.org 2028

Board Member Louis Bonneville lbonneville@isd91.org 2028

Board Member Betty Anderson banderson@isd91.org 2026

Board Member Patrick Poirier ppoirier@isd91.org 2028

Business Mgr. Laura Carlson lcarlson1@isd91.org

Election Contact Lisa Riihiluoma lriihiluoma@isd91.org

Superintendent Bill Peel bpeel@isd91.org

93 - Carlton

Board Member Jeremy "Sam" Ojibway sojibway@carlton.k12.m 2026

Board Member Susan Karp skarp@carlton.k12.mn.u 2026

Board Member Ryan Leonzal rleonzal@calrton.k12.mn 2028

Board Member Benjamin Nilsen bnilson@carlton.k12.mn. 2028

Board Member Laura Nilsen lnilsen@carlton.k12.mn.u 2026

Board Member Daniel Solarz dsolarz@carlton.k12.mn. 2028

Business Mgr. Angela Lind alind@carlton.k12.mn.us

Election Contact Jenny Blatchford jblatchford@carlton.k12.

Superintendent Mark Messman mmessman@carlton.k12

94 - Cloquet

Board Member LeAnn Butler lbutler@isd94.org 2028

Board Member Nate Sandman nsandman1@isd94.org 2026

Board Member Melissa Juntunen mjuntunen1@isd94.org 2028

Board Member Gary Huard ghuard@isd94.org 2026

Board Member Dave Battaglia dbattagl@isd94.org 2026

Board Member Nichole Diver ndiver@isd94.org 2028

Business Mgr. Candace Nelis cnelis@isd94

Election Contact Mary Marciniak mmarciniak@isd94.org

Superintendent Michael Cary mcary@isd94.org

95 - Cromwell-Wright

Board Member Tristan Johnson tjohnson@isd95.org 2028
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Board Member Alissha Soderbloom asoderbloom@isd95.org 2026

Board Member Shayne Korpela skorpela@isd95.org 2026

Board Member Brian Granholm bgranholm@isd95.org 2028

Board Member Tim Homstad thomstad@isd95.org 2028

Board Member Faith Nyberg fnyberg@isd95.org 2026

Business Mgr. Kristi Borglund kborglund@isd95.org

Election Contact Mary Bridge mbridge@isd95.org

Superintendent Nathan Libbon nlibbon@isd95.org

97 - Moose Lake

Board Member Brenda Heikkila brenda.heikkila@isd97.o 2026

Board Member Steven Blondo steven.blondo@isd97.or 2026

Board Member Julie Peterson julie.peterson@isd97.org 2026

Board Member Lisa Anderson-Reed lisa.anderson-reed@isd9 2028

Board Member Benjamin Anderson ben.anderson@isd97.org 2028

Board Member James Gerdes jim.gerdes@isd97.org 2028

Business Mgr. Norman Nelis norman.nelis@isd97.org

Election Contact Jessica Klavu jessica.klavu@isd97.org

Superintendent Eric Butche eric.butche@isd97.org

99 - Esko

Board Member Steve McConnell smcconnell@esko.k12.m 2028

Board Member Leona Johnson ljohnson@esko.k12.mn.u 2028

Board Member Robert Johnson rjohnson@esko.k12.mn. 2026

Board Member Jerry Frederick jfrederick@esko.k12.mn. 2028

Board Member Margaret Sunnarborg msunnarborg@esko.k12. 2026

Board Member Todd Rengo trengo@esko.k12.mn.us 2026

Business Mgr. Teresa Hart thart@esko.k12.mn.us

Election Contact Julie Pelletier jpelletier@esko.k12.mn.u

Superintendent Aaron Fischer afischer@esko.k12.mn.u
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